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All skiers Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Finals       Overall  

1   Mijlemans Geert SWK   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 1,50/58/12.00 2,50/58/12.00   691,78 
2   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 2,50/49 2,00/58/12.00   684,93 
3   Tyteca Ferdi SWK   55+ M 1,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00   825,40 
4   Anthoni Mon MWK   45+ M 4,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   647,06 
5   Dooms Jan RNV   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00 1,50/58/13.00   698,63 
6   De Mey Yves MWK   45+ M 4,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00   676,47 
7   Claes Johnny MWK   45+ M 3,00/55/13.00 5,00/55/14.25 0,50/55/13.00   661,76 
8   Slot Pieter NED   35+ M 4,00/55/13.00   655,74 
9   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 4,50/58/14.25 3,50/49   554,79 

10   Van Der Hofstadt Luc MWK   45+ M 3,00/55/14.25   573,53 
11   Leroy Nicolas PALM   -17 M 5,00/58/18.25 3,00/58/16.00   608,11 
12   Goossens Julie SWK   -17 F 2,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/18.25   647,06 
13   Tavernier Nicolas MWK   Ope M 1,00/58/16.00   424,66 
14   Juchtmans Michael SWK   35+ M 4,50/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   368,85 
15   Slot Jelle NED   -17 M 4,00/58/18.25   540,54 
16   Niveau Sonja MWK   45+ F 3,50/55/18.25   544,72 
17   Van Ussel Kathleen SWK   Ope F 3,00/55/18.25 2,50/55/18.25   402,99 
18   Van Steenkiste Laura SWK   -14 F 3,00/55/18.25 3,00/52   656,93 
19   Wertelaers Luc SWK   45+ M 3,00/55/18.25   397,06 
20   Allaerts Chris SWK   45+ F 2,00/55/18.25 1,50/49   520,33 
21   Wertelaers Ellen SWK   Ope F 1,50/55/18.25 3,00/46   380,60 
22   Wertelaers Gert SWK   -17 M 4,50/55/18.25 4,50/55/18.25   466,22 
23   Goossens Gert SWK   35+ M 2,00/52 2,50/52   237,70 
24   De Mey Axelle MWK   -14 F 5,00/49   510,95 
25   Janssens Luc SWK   55+ M 2,50/49 3,00/49   333,33 
26   Van Den Bossche Nils MWK   -14 M 3,00/49   380,28 
27   Bergmans Marc SWK   35+ M 5,00/46   81,97 
28   Goossens Jordy SWK   -17 M 4,50/49   60,81 
29   Verelst Koen SWK   45+ M 1,50/46   22,06 

All skiers Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 2610 4000   342,47 
2   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 0 1940   166,10 
3   Leroy Nicolas PALM   -17 M 1990 1460   189,34 
4   De Mey Yves MWK   45+ M 1250 1070   251,00 
5   Goossens Gert SWK   35+ M 650 980   95,89 
6   Goossens Julie SWK   -17 F 360 380   43,43 
7   Van Steenkiste Laura SWK   -14 F 200 220   33,43 
8   Wertelaers Ellen SWK   Ope F 200 200   23,31 

All skiers Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 40,7m 40,5m   531,14 
2   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 29,6m 31,8m   377,16 
3   Mijlemans Geert SWK   Ope M 29,7m 29,5m   340,83 
4   Leroy Nicolas PALM   -17 M 19,4m 18,4m   217,59 
5   Goossens Julie SWK   -17 F 17,4m 15,8m   275,13 
6   Slot Jelle NED   -17 M 25,4m   356,48 
7   De Mey Yves MWK   45+ M 20,4m   229,58 
8   Goossens Gert SWK   35+ M 16,5m   126,95 
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All skiers Overall  Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 684,93  342,47  531,14  1558,54 
2   De Mey Yves MWK   45+ M 676,47  251,00  229,58  1157,05 
3   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 554,79  166,10  377,16  1098,05 
4   Mijlemans Geert SWK   Ope M 684,93    340,83  1025,76 
5   Leroy Nicolas PALM   -17 M 608,11  189,34  217,59  1015,04 
6   Goossens Julie SWK   -17 F 647,06  43,43  275,13  965,62 
7   Slot Jelle NED   -17 M 540,54    356,48  897,02 
8   Tyteca Ferdi SWK   55+ M 825,40      825,40 
9   Dooms Jan RNV   Ope M 698,63      698,63 

10   Van Steenkiste Laura SWK   -14 F 656,93  33,43    690,36 
11   Claes Johnny MWK   45+ M 661,76      661,76 
12   Slot Pieter NED   35+ M 655,74      655,74 
13   Anthoni Mon MWK   45+ M 595,59      595,59 
14   Van Der Hofstadt Luc MWK   45+ M 573,53      573,53 
15   Niveau Sonja MWK   45+ F 544,72      544,72 
16   Allaerts Chris SWK   45+ F 520,33      520,33 
17   De Mey Axelle MWK   -14 F 510,95      510,95 
18   Wertelaers Gert SWK   -17 M 466,22      466,22 
19   Goossens Gert SWK   35+ M 237,70  95,89  126,95  460,54 
20   Tavernier Nicolas MWK   Ope M 424,66      424,66 
21   Wertelaers Ellen SWK   Ope F 380,60  23,31    403,91 
22   Van Ussel Kathleen SWK   Ope F 402,99      402,99 
23   Wertelaers Luc SWK   45+ M 397,06      397,06 
24   Van Den Bossche Nils MWK   -14 M 380,28      380,28 
25   Juchtmans Michael SWK   35+ M 368,85      368,85 
26   Janssens Luc SWK   55+ M 333,33      333,33 
27   Bergmans Marc SWK   35+ M 81,97      81,97 
28   Goossens Jordy SWK   -17 M 60,81      60,81 
29   Verelst Koen SWK   45+ M 22,06      22,06 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer
Marie Anne Persoons


